

State of H.P. vs. Balbir Singh

Cr.MP(M) No.1150 of 2025

15.10.2025 Present: Mr. Tejasvi Sharma and Mr. Varun Chandel
Additional Advocates General, with Mr. Rohit
Sharma, Deputy Advocate General, for the
applicant/State.

Mr. Vikrant Thakur, Advocate, for the non-
applicant/respondent.

Pleadings are complete.

For consideration, list on **12.11.2025**.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

October 15, 2025
(subhash)